
 

AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM 

 

MEETING DATE: May 10, 2022 

PREPARED BY: Frances Aguilar 

AGENDA CONTENT: Discussion and possible action on an agreement with JustFOIA for 
public information requests management software.  

AGENDA ITEM SECTION: Regular Agenda 
  

BUDGETED AMOUNT: $9,384.86 FUNDS REQUESTED: $9,384.86 

FUND: 510-415 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY: 

JustFOIA originated in 2014 as software developed by the sister company MCCi, who also 
manages our document management system, Laserfiche. JustFOIA is designed to manage every 
step of the public information requests process from the online intake to delivery, including 
workflow automation, redactions, communication, and reporting.  It is an essential tool to 
streamline the PIR process and will assist in improving the customer service experience while 
digitizing in-person services. This is a joint project with the City Secretary Department and Police 
Department.  

RECOMMENDATION: 

Staff recommends Council approve the agreement with JustFOIA for public information requests 
management software. 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 


